
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ATHENA	INITIATIVE	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $71,368.55
2025-11-01JLCPCB txn_BZH8zw5 -$1,268.88$70,099.67
2025-11-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Esther txn_kWHP4ZZ $0.01 $70,099.68
2025-11-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dory txn_qkHXpea $0.20 $70,099.88
2025-11-02UBER	*TRIP	HELP.UBER.COM txn_yXHVyAq -$6.47 $70,093.41
2025-11-02UBER	*TRIP	HELP.UBER.COM txn_9KHyNKW -$5.41 $70,088.00
2025-11-04Travel	Grant	for	Attendee txn_5wHRyEZ -$1,400.00$68,688.00
2025-11-05Girl	Up	/	Nairobi	Return	Flight	(1) txn_BZH8eVL -$1,325.13$67,362.87
2025-11-05Girl	Up	/	Nairobi	Return	Flight	(2) txn_zVHy4Xb -$1,325.13$66,037.74
2025-11-05Girl	Up	/	Nairobi	Return	Flight	(3) txn_brHZPwK -$1,225.13$64,812.61
2025-11-05elecrow txn_brHZyE8 -$1,037.86$63,774.75
2025-11-05Travel	Grant	for	Attendee txn_d7HaedB -$940.00 $62,834.75
2025-11-06TG	Topup txn_JxHvdZb -$35.00 $62,799.75
2025-11-06Travel	Grant	for	Attendee txn_9KHylbe -$207.00 $62,592.75
2025-11-06Travel	Grant	for	Attendee txn_lZHQ0yn -$257.00 $62,335.75
2025-11-06Grant	to	Emma txn_brHZP5b -$965.00 $61,370.75
2025-11-06Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_zVHy4Ez $100.00 $61,470.75
2025-11-06Donation	from	Mwende	Mutinda	(refunded) txn_d7HaerP $0.00 $61,470.75
2025-11-07CIVIC	HALL	LABS txn_K9HZ8dk -$7,370.00$54,100.75
2025-11-07Amazon txn_AWHxPO4 -$199.02 $53,901.73
2025-11-07Topup	of	grant	to	Emma txn_WBHARaB -$6.00 $53,895.73
2025-11-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Emma txn_AWHxPR4 $0.40 $53,896.13
2025-11-07Donation	from	Astra	Celestine txn_OXH8aWG $340.00 $54,236.13
2025-11-08Girl	Up	/	Nairobi	Return	Flight	(5) txn_a8HBp40 -$1,449.13$52,787.00
2025-11-08Girl	Up	/	Nairobi	Return	Flight	(4) txn_mAHOwbz -$1,449.13$51,337.87
2025-11-08AMTRAK	MOBILE	I txn_qkHXdY2 -$71.00 $51,266.87
2025-11-09VMAKE.AI txn_vgHea0b -$9.99 $51,256.88
2025-11-10Donation	from	Astra	Celestine txn_xQHNOey $35.00 $51,291.88
2025-11-10Donation	from	Astra	Celestine txn_a8HBO5V $70.00 $51,361.88
2025-11-10Amazon txn_zVHyvqO -$41.39 $51,320.49
2025-11-11Bolt	KE txn_0eHqdxn -$3.88 $51,316.61
2025-11-11Amazon txn_brHZMdy -$16.04 $51,300.57
2025-11-11BEST	WESTERN	HERALD	SQ txn_9KHy59E -$3,075.90$48,224.67
2025-11-11Crush	Keyboard	for	Hazel txn_MNHpxX9 -$174.00 $48,050.67

2025-11-12STEAM txn_R2HoZNP -$25.00 $48,025.67
2025-11-12Crush	Keyboard	for	Violet txn_mAHO0pp -$174.00 $47,851.67
2025-11-128bitdo	Keyboard	for	Joanna txn_evHRkJy -$145.17 $47,706.50
2025-11-128bitdo	Mouse	for	Shambhavi txn_LgHbLG2 -$41.99 $47,664.51
2025-11-12Harumio	Fee txn_K9HZWyO -$5.60 $47,658.91
2025-11-12PRICELN*MILLENNIUM	HOT txn_K9HZWqV -$468.28 $47,190.63
2025-11-12US.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_BZH8WVq -$356.14 $46,834.49
2025-11-12DEBIT txn_0eHqE44 -$3,000.00$43,834.49
2025-11-13Solar	Charging	Cable	(x2)	for	Анастасія txn_2zHvQa8 -$93.58 $43,740.91
2025-11-13Crush	Keyboard	for	Sarah txn_d7Hamyr -$174.00 $43,566.91
2025-11-138bitdo	Keyboard	for	Lou txn_MNHp84V -$92.53 $43,474.38
2025-11-13Crush	Keyboard	for	Srishti txn_R2HoZ9l -$184.00 $43,290.38



2025-11-13Crush	Keyboard	for	Sophia txn_QmHLV0z -$174.00 $43,116.38
2025-11-13Amazon txn_vgHeJ6P -$9.60 $43,106.78
2025-11-138bitdo	Keyboard	for	Amber txn_OXH8ZOM -$137.85 $42,968.93
2025-11-138bitdo	Keyboard	for	Gaia txn_wNHJRYm -$123.21 $42,845.72
2025-11-138bitdo	Mouse	for	Gaia txn_vgHeJAM -$51.23 $42,794.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Kiara	Montefusco	Guzman txn_5wHRo5X -$15.00 $42,779.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Esther txn_kWHPwBB -$15.00 $42,764.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Annie txn_JxHvyKX -$15.00 $42,749.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Srishti txn_xQHN6LB -$15.00 $42,734.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Violet txn_9KHy60z -$15.00 $42,719.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Aahana txn_NQHPade -$15.00 $42,704.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Vaibhav	Nargwani txn_QmHLVld -$15.00 $42,689.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Aishaani txn_XGHQbXA -$15.00 $42,674.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Ash txn_LgHbLVL -$15.00 $42,659.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	XR txn_a8HBmvZ -$15.00 $42,644.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	nibbles txn_R2HoZrd -$30.00 $42,614.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Yevheniia txn_evHRkyQ -$15.00 $42,599.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Lauren	Chen txn_brHZNnW -$15.00 $42,584.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	shayaandoodekula950 txn_zVHyRMZ -$30.00 $42,554.49
2025-11-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	shayaandoodekula950 txn_lZHQGex $30.00 $42,584.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Hana txn_d7Ham97 -$30.00 $42,554.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Angela	Zheng txn_8rHrlPm -$15.00 $42,539.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Nosrath txn_vgHeJPr -$15.00 $42,524.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	hackclub txn_qkHXwYQ -$0.01 $42,524.48
2025-11-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	hackclub txn_nEHMPVp $0.01 $42,524.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	hackclub txn_p5H0Gr0 -$0.01 $42,524.48
2025-11-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	hackclub txn_OXH8Zr9 $0.01 $42,524.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Phoebe	Kielbasinski txn_ZeHZnoJ -$15.00 $42,509.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Maya txn_EyHP87a -$15.00 $42,494.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	awesomeosep txn_yXHVw7r -$15.00 $42,479.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	neha txn_5wHRoqX -$15.00 $42,464.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Audrey txn_kWHPweB -$15.00 $42,449.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Jana txn_JxHvyBX -$15.00 $42,434.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Aamina txn_xQHN6GB -$15.00 $42,419.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Sophia	Wang txn_9KHy6rz -$15.00 $42,404.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Christie	B txn_XGHQbzA -$15.00 $42,389.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Ctimene txn_2zHvQNm -$15.00 $42,374.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	Medha	Choudhary txn_4dH5ndV -$15.00 $42,359.49
2025-11-13Grant	to	SilverCanvas72 txn_MNHp8Ov -$30.00 $42,329.49
2025-11-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shurui	Guo txn_brHZNlZ $0.65 $42,330.14
2025-11-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ctimene txn_evHRkWo $15.00 $42,345.14
2025-11-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shayaan	Doodekula txn_BZH8WKg $12.03 $42,357.17
2025-11-13Topup	of	grant	to	neha txn_yXHVwAQ -$12.00 $42,345.17

2025-11-13Grant	to	Fatimah	Hussain txn_d7Ham8r -$400.00 $41,945.17
2025-11-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	Julia txn_mAHO0Mx $0.03 $41,945.20
2025-11-13sahana.dev txn_GkH4XBQ -$30.00 $41,915.20
2025-11-13BEST	WESTERN	HERALD	SQ txn_K9HZWeb -$1,791.72$40,123.48
2025-11-13Amazon txn_EyHP8ZA -$571.25 $39,552.23
2025-11-13BEST	WESTERN	HERALD	SQ txn_K9HZWwk -$1.00 $39,551.23
2025-11-13Sleeping	bag	for	Parthenon txn_p5H0GEA -$30.47 $39,520.76
2025-11-13Amazon txn_gnHPeR4 -$94.71 $39,426.05
2025-11-13WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_a8HBmeZ -$50.00 $39,376.05
2025-11-13Amazon txn_qkHXw5M -$13.96 $39,362.09
2025-11-13Amazon txn_PVH5emP -$1,069.42$38,292.67
2025-11-13BJS.COM	#5490 txn_oyHKObp -$1,386.90$36,905.77
2025-11-13VERMONT	TROPHY	AND	ENGRAV txn_a8HBmgx -$4,039.15$32,866.62
2025-11-13STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_d7Hambk -$100.00 $32,766.62
2025-11-13STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_zVHyR5Z -$50.00 $32,716.62
2025-11-13STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_wNHJRkz -$50.00 $32,666.62
2025-11-13Sleeping	Bags	for	Staff txn_78HnVwb -$152.35 $32,514.27
2025-11-14Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hana txn_66HOmJL $30.00 $32,544.27
2025-11-14Topup	of	grant	to	Fatimah	Hussain txn_JxHvyZK -$1,228.72$31,315.55
2025-11-14New	York	City	MTA txn_MNHp8QB -$2.90 $31,312.65



2025-11-14Lunch txn_lZHQG8g -$7.31 $31,305.34
2025-11-14CVS/PHARMACY	#07186 txn_WBHAVWR -$3.85 $31,301.49
2025-11-14CVS/PHARMACY	#07186 txn_PVH59G7 -$21.78 $31,279.71
2025-11-14WHOLEFDS	ABN	#10492 txn_GkH4X2Q -$8.72 $31,270.99
2025-11-14Snacks	target txn_yXHVwyl -$110.77 $31,160.22
2025-11-14SQ	*BAO	BAO	dinner txn_MNHp804 -$10.34 $31,149.88
2025-11-15UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_a8HBPeA -$111.78 $31,038.10
2025-11-15Target txn_0eHqE92 -$22.15 $31,015.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_brHZNaM -$13.00 $31,002.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_d7Hamqw -$13.00 $30,989.95
2025-11-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_wNHJRqE $13.00 $31,002.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Jessica txn_K9HZWaA -$13.00 $30,989.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Lola	Sanchez txn_78HnVzd -$13.00 $30,976.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Tulasii txn_vgHeJGg -$13.00 $30,963.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Hazel txn_qkHXwbB -$13.00 $30,950.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Kaylee	Dinh txn_nEHMPax -$13.00 $30,937.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Elroi	Eskndir txn_p5H0GVm -$13.00 $30,924.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Ivie	Fonner txn_OXH8ZP2 -$13.00 $30,911.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Art3mis txn_PVH5lJJ -$13.00 $30,898.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Mina	Hou txn_WBHAVpp -$13.00 $30,885.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Sushmita	Jacob txn_ZeHZXzm -$13.00 $30,872.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Lynn txn_AWHxQEm -$13.00 $30,859.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Huda	Azeem txn_EyHPzmw -$13.00 $30,846.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Soso txn_yXHVxZV -$13.00 $30,833.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Julia txn_5wHRLW4 -$13.00 $30,820.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Kailey	Liou txn_kWHP2zV -$13.00 $30,807.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_YRHK5gW -$13.00 $30,794.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	lunaa txn_JxHvPYN -$13.00 $30,781.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Arianna txn_xQHNwX9 -$13.00 $30,768.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Emely	Lugo txn_9KHy9dB -$13.00 $30,755.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Nitya	Sri	Desaraju txn_gnHPZBp -$13.00 $30,742.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	anya.schenck txn_NQHPzOx -$13.00 $30,729.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Jocelyn	Lau txn_QmHLyOl -$13.00 $30,716.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Selena	Nguyen txn_XGHQp5z -$13.00 $30,703.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Chiara txn_V0HLqyR -$13.00 $30,690.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	froppii txn_mAHOXx6 -$13.00 $30,677.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Saanvi txn_2zHvBY6 -$13.00 $30,664.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Junya txn_oyHKA8g -$13.00 $30,651.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Daya! txn_4dH5bQg -$13.00 $30,638.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Shreya	Chougule txn_MNHpkd4 -$13.00 $30,625.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Andromeda txn_BZH8akd -$13.00 $30,612.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Anahita txn_LgHbdW6 -$13.00 $30,599.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Jana txn_0eHqEOy -$13.00 $30,586.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Yuejia	Duan txn_a8HBPxR -$13.00 $30,573.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Vera txn_GkH4qnP -$13.00 $30,560.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Marwa	Delaware txn_R2HoJBW -$13.00 $30,547.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Bella txn_evHRZ4E -$13.00 $30,534.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Kate txn_brHZR0M -$13.00 $30,521.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Sarah	Serate txn_zVHyBpR -$13.00 $30,508.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Shyla	Singal txn_lZHQz2z -$13.00 $30,495.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Adriana	Zambrano txn_d7Ha2Aw -$13.00 $30,482.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	tats txn_wNHJZ8E -$13.00 $30,469.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Annie txn_MNHpkdX -$13.00 $30,456.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Vaibhav	Nargwani txn_BZH8akn -$13.00 $30,443.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Ella txn_LgHbdWq -$13.00 $30,430.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Kayla	Wong txn_0eHqEOo -$13.00 $30,417.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Kat	Wang txn_a8HBPxJ -$13.00 $30,404.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Max	Mlynarczyk txn_GkH4qnZ -$13.00 $30,391.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Gaia	Mazzanti txn_R2HoJB0 -$13.00 $30,378.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	nandini txn_evHRZ49 -$13.00 $30,365.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	fonz txn_brHZR05 -$13.00 $30,352.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Mian	Nguyen txn_zVHyBpx -$13.00 $30,339.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Riri txn_lZHQz2N -$13.00 $30,326.95



2025-11-15Grant	to	Maya txn_d7Ha2vA -$13.00 $30,313.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Kelly	amaya txn_wNHJZKK -$13.00 $30,300.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_66HOLZy -$13.00 $30,287.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Miko txn_8rHrwB7 -$13.00 $30,274.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	adrian.uzea txn_rYHQA4Q -$13.00 $30,261.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	jessica	li txn_K9HZM72 -$13.00 $30,248.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Prisha	Garg txn_78HnJBg -$13.00 $30,235.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Rosewater	Elaine	Turner txn_vgHeWrw -$13.00 $30,222.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Priyanshi	Garg txn_qkHXm8v -$13.00 $30,209.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Chloe txn_nEHMLBg -$13.00 $30,196.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	gamertabby7 txn_p5H0bxY -$13.00 $30,183.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Cyril txn_OXH8QVY -$13.00 $30,170.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Aylin	Acosta txn_PVH59K0 -$13.00 $30,157.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Marli txn_WBHAVQJ -$13.00 $30,144.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Jessica	Chen txn_ZeHZXmo -$13.00 $30,131.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Skai	Sloan txn_AWHxQna -$13.00 $30,118.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Raaina	Daniar txn_EyHPzeR -$13.00 $30,105.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Alexa	Curtis txn_yXHVxbq -$13.00 $30,092.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	nicoleora9 txn_5wHRLrN -$13.00 $30,079.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Shreeya txn_kWHP2R0 -$13.00 $30,066.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Ruzanna txn_YRHK59a -$13.00 $30,053.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Jade	Piko txn_JxHvPLq -$13.00 $30,040.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Sunni txn_xQHNwnp -$13.00 $30,027.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Michelle txn_9KHy94W -$13.00 $30,014.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Iyla	Stowe txn_gnHPZEN -$13.00 $30,001.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Giana txn_NQHPzgA -$13.00 $29,988.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Yanella	Fernandez	Teusen txn_QmHLyZA -$13.00 $29,975.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	shayaandoodekula950 txn_XGHQpEe -$13.00 $29,962.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Shurui	Guo txn_V0HLqO5 -$13.00 $29,949.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Astra	Celestine txn_mAHOXa0 -$13.00 $29,936.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Rainger	Yu txn_2zHvBkB -$13.00 $29,923.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Jihe txn_oyHKA54 -$13.00 $29,910.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Charlotte	Woodrum txn_4dH5b7G -$13.00 $29,897.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Meghana	Madiraju txn_MNHpkJX -$13.00 $29,884.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Emma	Wong txn_BZH8aon -$13.00 $29,871.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	bucketfishy txn_LgHbdJq -$13.00 $29,858.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	emma txn_0eHqEXo -$13.00 $29,845.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	777coolcats txn_a8HBPAJ -$13.00 $29,832.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Chi txn_GkH4qWZ -$13.00 $29,819.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	rachel.albert18 txn_R2HoJM0 -$13.00 $29,806.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Euan	Ripper txn_evHRZz9 -$13.00 $29,793.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Adishree	Das txn_brHZRO5 -$13.00 $29,780.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Phaedra	Sanon txn_zVHyBdx -$13.00 $29,767.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Kylie	Xavier txn_lZHQzBN -$13.00 $29,754.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Marya txn_d7Ha2rA -$13.00 $29,741.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Nyabiya txn_wNHJZ2K -$13.00 $29,728.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	kosa3200 txn_66HOLyy -$13.00 $29,715.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Kiara	Montefusco	Guzman txn_8rHrw47 -$13.00 $29,702.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Harshini	Hari	prasad	kumar txn_rYHQAXQ -$13.00 $29,689.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Azra	Ali txn_K9HZM42 -$13.00 $29,676.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Lauren	Chen txn_78HnJog -$13.00 $29,663.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Joy txn_vgHeWnw -$13.00 $29,650.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Isabella txn_qkHXmQv -$13.00 $29,637.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	louisakavindu txn_nEHML6g -$13.00 $29,624.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Michelle txn_p5H0b6Y -$13.00 $29,611.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	turirandy txn_OXH8QmY -$13.00 $29,598.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Safia	Ezzahir txn_PVH59N0 -$13.00 $29,585.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Natalie	Kabamba txn_WBHAV5J -$13.00 $29,572.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Suhani	Sharma txn_ZeHZX8o -$13.00 $29,559.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Rosan	Syal txn_AWHxQma -$13.00 $29,546.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Aanya txn_EyHPzYR -$13.00 $29,533.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Mo txn_yXHVxBq -$13.00 $29,520.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Avni	Harsh txn_5wHRLVN -$13.00 $29,507.95



2025-11-15Grant	to	Acon txn_kWHP260 -$13.00 $29,494.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Linqi	Liu txn_YRHK50a -$13.00 $29,481.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Solane	Dasha txn_JxHvPGq -$13.00 $29,468.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Yui txn_xQHNw4p -$13.00 $29,455.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	lankenua txn_9KHy9gW -$13.00 $29,442.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Anika	Anne txn_gnHPZrN -$13.00 $29,429.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Taggie txn_NQHPzEA -$13.00 $29,416.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Ellie txn_QmHLyzA -$13.00 $29,403.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Violet txn_XGHQpme -$13.00 $29,390.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	vijetagarg001 txn_V0HLqZ5 -$13.00 $29,377.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Annabel	Quach txn_mAHOXp0 -$13.00 $29,364.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Sofia	Egan txn_2zHvBlB -$13.00 $29,351.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Savina	Jabbo txn_oyHKA04 -$13.00 $29,338.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Olive txn_4dH5bMG -$13.00 $29,325.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Kai	Ling txn_MNHpkeX -$13.00 $29,312.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	RenRan	Sun txn_BZH8aGn -$13.00 $29,299.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Suah txn_LgHbdGq -$13.00 $29,286.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Kavya txn_0eHqEQo -$13.00 $29,273.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Marya txn_a8HBPzJ -$13.00 $29,260.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Avishu txn_GkH4q8Z -$13.00 $29,247.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Kate txn_R2HoJa0 -$13.00 $29,234.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Hana txn_d7Ha2YA -$13.00 $29,221.95
2025-11-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	shayaandoodekula950 txn_wNHJZAK $13.00 $29,234.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Kat	Wang txn_BZH8a00 -$50.00 $29,184.95
2025-11-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_9KHy97b $13.00 $29,197.95
2025-11-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Gaia	Mazzanti txn_evHRZdn $13.00 $29,210.95
2025-11-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Euan	Ripper txn_V0HLqV2 $13.00 $29,223.95
2025-11-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Skai	Sloan txn_vgHeW5N $13.00 $29,236.95

2025-11-15Grant	to	Naya	Ramadan txn_xQHNwLm -$13.00 $29,223.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Gaia	Mazzanti txn_WBHAVwW -$13.00 $29,210.95
2025-11-15Grant	to	Vivia	Vijayakumar txn_nEHML9n -$13.00 $29,197.95
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_JxHvP5y -$2.90 $29,195.05
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_mAHOXon -$2.90 $29,192.15
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_QmHLyEE -$2.90 $29,189.25
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_a8HBPwy -$2.90 $29,186.35
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_JxHvPNV -$2.90 $29,183.45
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_wNHJZmZ -$2.90 $29,180.55
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_oyHKAxO -$2.90 $29,177.65
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_2zHvB7n -$2.90 $29,174.75
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_mAHOXEw -$2.90 $29,171.85
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_78HnJ9K -$2.90 $29,168.95
2025-11-15STARBUCKS	STORE	14317 txn_R2HoJAV -$4.63 $29,164.32
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_vgHeWN2 -$2.90 $29,161.42
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_oyHKArY -$2.90 $29,158.52
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_XGHQpwP -$2.90 $29,155.62
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_brHZR4P -$2.90 $29,152.72
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_mAHOXK8 -$2.90 $29,149.82
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_OXH8Qor -$2.90 $29,146.92
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_V0HLq2J -$2.90 $29,144.02
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_5wHRLP5 -$2.90 $29,141.12
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_YRHK54v -$2.90 $29,138.22
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_zVHyBLW -$2.90 $29,135.32
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_ZeHZXNZ -$2.90 $29,132.42
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_NQHPzqR -$2.90 $29,129.52
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_mAHOXgy -$2.90 $29,126.62
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_OXH8Q5V -$2.90 $29,123.72
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_V0HLqGN -$2.90 $29,120.82
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_wNHJZQP -$2.90 $29,117.92
2025-11-15 	One	Way	CityTicket	from	MTA	Long	Island	Rail	Road txn_brHZRm4 -$10.00 $29,107.92
2025-11-15TARGET	STORE	T-3380 txn_0eHqEG8 -$85.90 $29,022.02
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_5wHRLNl -$2.90 $29,019.12
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_NQHPzG6 -$2.90 $29,016.22
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_QmHLyan -$2.90 $29,013.32



2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_GkH4qpO -$2.90 $29,010.42
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_lZHQzq8 -$2.90 $29,007.52
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_R2HoJK5 -$2.90 $29,004.62
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_BZH8az2 -$2.90 $29,001.72
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_V0HLqRd -$2.90 $28,998.82
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_d7Ha26R -$2.90 $28,995.92
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_4dH5b48 -$2.90 $28,993.02
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_JxHvPbE -$8.50 $28,984.52
2025-11-15New	York	City	MTA txn_gnHPZmb -$8.50 $28,976.02
2025-11-15CHIPOTLE	1359 txn_2zHvB27 -$80.84 $28,895.18
2025-11-15CHIPOTLE	1359 txn_zVHyBGW -$16.55 $28,878.63
2025-11-15SQ	*JOURNAL	SQUARE	HAL txn_gnHPZwa -$14.14 $28,864.49
2025-11-15Breakfast txn_GkH4qg7 -$34.98 $28,829.51
2025-11-15NY	PENN	STA txn_lZHQz68 -$17.00 $28,812.51
2025-11-15NWK	INT	AIR txn_lZHQzJo -$20.80 $28,791.71
2025-11-15NWK	INT	AIR txn_nEHMLvz -$24.60 $28,767.11
2025-11-15TARGET	STORE	T-3380 txn_V0HLqdo -$13.97 $28,753.14
2025-11-15FEDEX	OFFICE	#203 txn_xQHNwgw -$29.33 $28,723.81
2025-11-16Busbud txn_brHZRpk -$52.16 $28,671.65
2025-11-16BEST	BUY	1531 txn_MNHpklQ -$30.47 $28,641.18
2025-11-16Grant	to	Shahd	Mohammed txn_QmHLyv0 -$140.00 $28,501.18
2025-11-16MOXY	NYC	EAST	VILLAGE txn_4dH5bbJ -$484.31 $28,016.87
2025-11-16TARGET	STORE	T-3380 txn_evHRmJg -$59.60 $27,957.27
2025-11-16EZCATER*MANHATTAN	BAGE txn_wNHJZO9 -$4,811.74$23,145.53
2025-11-16Lyft txn_78HnXno -$87.81 $23,057.72
2025-11-16NYU	DUNKIN	CAFE txn_qkHXmW8 -$11.30 $23,046.42

2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_MNHpRd5 -$2.90 $23,043.52
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_OXH8QPq -$2.90 $23,040.62
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_LgHbBWA -$2.90 $23,037.72
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_AWHxQlY -$2.90 $23,034.82
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_BZH8Ok8 -$2.90 $23,031.92
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_ZeHZX5O -$2.90 $23,029.02
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_GkH4Vnl -$2.90 $23,026.12
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_4dH5kQM -$2.90 $23,023.22
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_EyHPz9z -$2.90 $23,020.32
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_0eHqbOM -$2.90 $23,017.42
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_WBHAV0Z -$2.90 $23,014.52
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_GkH4qMR -$2.90 $23,011.62
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_8rHrw6g -$2.90 $23,008.72
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_EyHPzlP -$2.90 $23,005.82
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_YRHK5GM -$2.90 $23,002.92
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_MNHpk2N -$2.90 $23,000.02
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_JxHvPnz -$2.90 $22,997.12
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_YRHK5Ml -$2.90 $22,994.22
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_kWHP25E -$2.90 $22,991.32
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_ZeHZX2d -$2.90 $22,988.42
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_0eHqEor -$2.90 $22,985.52
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_vgHeWg9 -$2.90 $22,982.62
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_d7Ha2On -$2.90 $22,979.72
2025-11-16TARGET	STORE	T-3380 txn_d7Ha2LQ -$67.33 $22,912.39
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_BZH8a7R -$2.90 $22,909.49
2025-11-16New	York	City	MTA txn_rYHQAYW -$2.90 $22,906.59
2025-11-16UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_66HOL6r -$135.93 $22,770.66
2025-11-16DD	*DOORDASH	CHIPOTLEM txn_brHZREe -$18.40 $22,752.26
2025-11-16EZCATER*THE	HALAL	GUYS txn_GkH4XyP -$3,356.39$19,395.87
2025-11-16LOS	TACOS	NO.1	-	TIM txn_brHZRxN -$55.91 $19,339.96
2025-11-16UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_evHRZmG -$52.08 $19,287.88
2025-11-16CHIPOTLE	1359 txn_R2HoJ5m -$19.00 $19,268.88
2025-11-16DUANE	READE	#14468 txn_GkH4qyl -$59.39 $19,209.49
2025-11-16 	11	Broadway	Breakfast	Boxes	from	Manhattan	Bagel txn_vgHeJdG -$1,609.23$17,600.26
2025-11-16DUNKIN	#339432	Q35 txn_0eHqEnM -$684.64 $16,915.62
2025-11-16DD	*DOORDASH	CHIPOTLEM txn_2zHvBPX -$27.93 $16,887.69
2025-11-16DD/BR	#348531 txn_a8HBPJb -$2.25 $16,885.44



2025-11-16Instacart txn_lZHQzNe -$95.97 $16,789.47
2025-11-17NJT	RAIL	MY-TIX txn_R2Hopo8 -$68.00 $16,721.47
2025-11-17NJT	RAIL	MY-TIX txn_xQHN828 -$17.00 $16,704.47
2025-11-17Uber	for	Charlotte	to	LGA txn_lZHQwQ4 -$44.30 $16,660.17
2025-11-17Grant	to	Ivie	Fonner txn_K9HZ0gL -$25.00 $16,635.17
2025-11-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ivie	Fonner txn_vgHe7zq $20.00 $16,655.17
2025-11-17Topup	of	grant	to	Taggie txn_rYHQ9Qd -$60.00 $16,595.17
2025-11-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Solane	Dasha txn_V0HLo8z $1.40 $16,596.57
2025-11-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jade	Piko txn_rYHQ9ye $1.60 $16,598.17
2025-11-17Chocolates	for	gifts	for	speakers txn_d7HawmE -$143.60 $16,454.57
2025-11-17MTA	subway	for	Hack	Clubbers txn_wNHJ6Rw -$8.70 $16,445.87
2025-11-17MTA	subway	for	Hack	Clubbers txn_66HOPmo -$14.50 $16,431.37
2025-11-17MOXY	NYC	EAST	VILLAGE txn_66HOLaA -$40.17 $16,391.20
2025-11-17BEST	WESTERN	HERALD	SQ txn_a8HBZNg -$255.96 $16,135.24
2025-11-17MOXY	NYC	EAST	VILLAGE txn_NQHPolZ -$4.49 $16,130.75
2025-11-17UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_mAHOm9B -$20.11 $16,110.64
2025-11-17DD	*DOORDASH	KOBAKOREA txn_4dH5kL6 -$118.29 $15,992.35
2025-11-17United	Airlines txn_5wHR9dM -$516.98 $15,475.37
2025-11-17JONGRO	MARKET	BBQ txn_K9HZ0pE -$100.40 $15,374.97
2025-11-17NYU	DUNKIN	CAFE txn_xQHN842 -$34.87 $15,340.10
2025-11-17JFK	T5	FC	CUSTOM	BURGERS txn_evHRmqm -$36.05 $15,304.05
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_2zHvV9G -$2.90 $15,301.15
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_p5H0dyl -$8.50 $15,292.65
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_MNHpRK0 -$2.90 $15,289.75
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_a8HBZvn -$2.90 $15,286.85
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_PVH5L2p -$8.50 $15,278.35
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_gnHP0bx -$2.90 $15,275.45
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_oyHK4PB -$2.90 $15,272.55
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_MNHpRNb -$2.90 $15,269.65
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_ZeHZVPQ -$8.50 $15,261.15
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_WBHA4qo -$8.50 $15,252.65
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_8rHrOkb -$2.90 $15,249.75
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_4dH5kwE -$2.90 $15,246.85
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_V0HLoEz -$2.90 $15,243.95
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_AWHxWry -$2.90 $15,241.05
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_QmHLRgW -$2.90 $15,238.15
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_K9HZ06l -$8.50 $15,229.65
2025-11-17UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_oyHK4MB -$38.03 $15,191.62
2025-11-17New	York	City	MTA txn_yXHVWVO -$2.90 $15,188.72
2025-11-17SAMMY	L	COFFEE txn_2zHvVXG -$89.21 $15,099.51
2025-11-17SAMMY	L	COFFEE txn_GkH4Vgz -$10.44 $15,089.07
2025-11-18METRO	NEWS	AND	GIFTS,	INC txn_wNHJ6m8 -$27.50 $15,061.57
2025-11-18SQ	*A	LATTA	EATS txn_XGHQLk2 $0.00 $15,061.57
2025-11-18SCOTTSFLOWERSNYC txn_0eHqbmZ -$209.04 $14,852.53
2025-11-18WWW.MARCELLINO-NYC.COM txn_4dH5kok -$90.00 $14,762.53
2025-11-18Topup	of	grant	to	Astra	Celestine txn_66HOPWZ -$200.00 $14,562.53
2025-11-18Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shreeya txn_78HnXa4 $1.40 $14,563.93
2025-11-18Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sofia	Egan txn_kWHPAnK $13.00 $14,576.93
2025-11-18Returning	canceled	grant	to	fonz txn_vgHe7LO $13.00 $14,589.93
2025-11-18Grant	to	Fonz	Beato txn_qkHXWn6 -$13.00 $14,576.93
2025-11-18Returning	canceled	grant	to	Fonz	Beato txn_K9HZ0wa $13.00 $14,589.93
2025-11-18Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adriana	Zambrano txn_vgHe7Mr $1.40 $14,591.33
2025-11-18Returning	canceled	grant	to	Michelle txn_R2Hopmd $7.20 $14,598.53
2025-11-18First	dinner txn_WBHAbqg -$12.06 $14,586.47
2025-11-18Wise	transfer	fee txn_ZeHZAPP -$0.94 $14,585.53
2025-11-18Total	money	charged	to	personal	card	for	transit txn_qkHXyoa -$11.60 $14,573.93
2025-11-18OMNY txn_p5H0lkv -$13.00 $14,560.93
2025-11-18Subway	to	Airport txn_wNHJE9L -$2.90 $14,558.03
2025-11-18UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_0eHqbzE -$14.92 $14,543.11
2025-11-18United	Airlines txn_WBHA4R2 -$40.00 $14,503.11
2025-11-18EWR	VANGUARD	MKT txn_LgHbBaQ -$36.58 $14,466.53
2025-11-18MTA*LIRR	ETIX	TICKET txn_NQHPoQm -$35.00 $14,431.53
2025-11-18New	York	City	MTA txn_brHZpgW -$2.90 $14,428.63



2025-11-18New	York	City	MTA txn_a8HBZ4a -$8.50 $14,420.13
2025-11-18New	York	City	MTA txn_nEHMZep -$2.90 $14,417.23
2025-11-18SQ	*MARCELLINO txn_XGHQLeA -$331.73 $14,085.50
2025-11-18DUNKIN	#364401 txn_PVH5LAk -$32.83 $14,052.67
2025-11-18LIBERTY	BAGELS	7TH	AVE txn_66HOPxZ -$38.96 $14,013.71
2025-11-18Lyft txn_zVHynwM -$83.88 $13,929.83
2025-11-19UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_a8HBZn4 -$35.96 $13,893.87

2025-11-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Julia txn_R2HopQb $4.30 $13,898.17
2025-11-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Huda	Azeem txn_JxHvw4Z $1.40 $13,899.57
2025-11-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	nandini txn_0eHqbg0 $13.00 $13,912.57
2025-11-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Max	Mlynarczyk txn_66HOPa7 $13.00 $13,925.57
2025-11-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anika	Anne txn_kWHPAag $13.00 $13,938.57
2025-11-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hana txn_2zHvVwM $13.00 $13,951.57
2025-11-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jana txn_BZH82Gp $1.40 $13,952.97
2025-11-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bella txn_GkH4o4Q $1.40 $13,954.37
2025-11-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shurui	Guo txn_zVHy8yl $1.40 $13,955.77
2025-11-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Violet txn_9KHyXLq $7.20 $13,962.97
2025-11-19MTA*NYCT	PAYGO	RECOVER txn_brHZp52 -$2.90 $13,960.07
2025-11-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Riri txn_K9HZLl2 $7.20 $13,967.27
2025-11-20Rachel's	Duolingo	MTA	Trip txn_zVHy8NX -$1.53 $13,965.74
2025-11-20NJ	Transit	-	EWR	to	New	York	Penn txn_lZHQW8q -$8.99 $13,956.75
2025-11-20Duolingo	MTA	Fare txn_d7HaQWM -$1.53 $13,955.22
2025-11-20Wise	transfer	fee txn_wNHJEWr -$0.95 $13,954.27
2025-11-20WAV*THE	DRIVE	AG	8477510438THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_lZHQ8ll -$1,047.10$12,907.17
2025-11-21Nothing	Earphones	for	Ana txn_mAHOn4w -$58.30 $12,848.87
2025-11-21Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rainger	Yu txn_8rHrQa5 $4.50 $12,853.37
2025-11-21Transfer	to	Emma's	Earnings txn_GkH4oq6 -$14.50 $12,838.87
2025-11-21Returning	canceled	grant	to	Andromeda txn_JxHvMLB $13.00 $12,851.87
2025-11-21Subway	during	Parthenon txn_5wHRvbA -$13.00 $12,838.87
2025-11-21Replit	bounty txn_nEHMNB6 -$200.00 $12,638.87
2025-11-22WOBKEY txn_evHRGyB -$174.00 $12,464.87
2025-11-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anahita txn_0eHqe8n $13.00 $12,477.87
2025-11-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rosewater	Elaine	Turner txn_a8HB9de $1.60 $12,479.47
2025-11-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Angela	Zheng txn_JxHvM7o $25.00 $12,504.47
2025-11-22Grant	to	xiasyl88 txn_gnHPx2n -$15.00 $12,489.47
2025-11-22Grant	to	Madiha	Mubeen txn_QmHL2B7 -$15.00 $12,474.47
2025-11-22Grant	to	MiaaM txn_XGHQMP9 -$15.00 $12,459.47
2025-11-22Grant	to	Huda	Azeem txn_oyHKeQ5 -$60.00 $12,399.47
2025-11-22Grant	to	26yaoz86 txn_4dH5W2M -$15.00 $12,384.47
2025-11-22Grant	to	Gargi	Pandey txn_MNHpXn5 -$15.00 $12,369.47
2025-11-22Grant	to	Fonz	Beato txn_BZH8mp8 -$15.00 $12,354.47
2025-11-22Grant	to	Nitya	Sri	Desaraju txn_zVHyNM5 -$15.00 $12,339.47
2025-11-22Grant	to	Andromeda txn_d7HaW9X -$15.00 $12,324.47
2025-11-22Grant	to	Violet txn_MNHpXn9 -$15.00 $12,309.47
2025-11-22Grant	to	Jay	Bolling txn_BZH8mpN -$15.00 $12,294.47
2025-11-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Andromeda txn_MNHpXO9 $15.00 $12,309.47
2025-11-22AMZN	Mktp	ES txn_GkH42el -$70.83 $12,238.64
2025-11-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elroi	Eskndir txn_vgHeYkK $1.40 $12,240.04
2025-11-23Amazon txn_evHRGwA -$38.51 $12,201.53
2025-11-23Amazon txn_NQHPRRm -$62.69 $12,138.84
2025-11-23Amazon txn_WBHAEEN -$116.80 $12,022.04
2025-11-23Amazon txn_d7HaWQq -$39.09 $11,982.95
2025-11-23PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_vgHeYxq -$75.00 $11,907.95
2025-11-23PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_lZHQ8e0 -$50.00 $11,857.95
2025-11-23Amazon txn_GkH42oN -$39.68 $11,818.27
2025-11-23PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_evHRGy8 -$25.00 $11,793.27
2025-11-23PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_OXH8KGq -$50.00 $11,743.27
2025-11-24SP	BLUETTIPOWER txn_LgHbKpl -$21.84 $11,721.43
2025-11-24Amazon txn_a8HB95r -$38.37 $11,683.06
2025-11-24Amazon txn_R2Hod2P -$63.57 $11,619.49
2025-11-24Amazon txn_yXHVJ6N -$49.82 $11,569.67
2025-11-24Amazon txn_LgHbKlR -$62.25 $11,507.42
2025-11-24Amazon txn_rYHQllP -$38.51 $11,468.91



2025-11-24Amazon txn_mAHOBB7 -$61.75 $11,407.16
2025-11-25SP	JULIA	TESTA txn_qkHXJE2 -$25.00 $11,382.16
2025-11-25SP	JULIA	TESTA txn_BZH8n95 -$211.80 $11,170.36
2025-11-25SQ	*A	LATTA	EATS txn_8rHrAVV -$568.00 $10,602.36
2025-11-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yanella	Fernandez	Teusen txn_V0HLAaY $1.40 $10,603.76
2025-11-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	froppii txn_4dH5x7L $0.47 $10,604.23
2025-11-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	froppii txn_LgHblJw $1.40 $10,605.63
2025-11-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vaibhav	Nargwani txn_p5H0KxV $13.00 $10,618.63
2025-11-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vaibhav	Nargwani txn_OXH8ymX $8.76 $10,627.39
2025-11-25MTA	Subway txn_a8HBGRR -$1.14 $10,626.25
2025-11-25NJ	Transit txn_GkH4B0P -$6.68 $10,619.57
2025-11-25NJ	Transit txn_R2HovqW -$5.11 $10,614.46
2025-11-25Wise	transfer	fee txn_evHRQVE -$0.07 $10,614.39
2025-11-25PAYPAL	*8BITDOTNSA4 txn_EyHPJJk -$38.98 $10,575.41
2025-11-25PAYPAL	*8BITDOTNSA4 txn_ZeHZdd0 -$126.55 $10,448.86
2025-11-25PAYPAL	*BACKMARKETI	BACK txn_2zHvzyQ -$520.55 $9,928.31
2025-11-25PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_ZeHZdA0 -$75.00 $9,853.31

2025-11-25WIRE	OUT	25329001861000	2025329001861000;BNF	ISOURCE
ASIA	LIMITED txn_vgHed0A -$1,430.07 $8,423.24

2025-11-26Amazon txn_EyHP465 -$132.10 $8,291.14
2025-11-26EDI-EWR	Flight txn_66HOqG5 -$583.82 $7,707.32
2025-11-26NAMECHEAP txn_8rHrAeq -$10.24 $7,697.08
2025-11-26Wise	transfer	fee txn_rYHQbWJ -$3.03 $7,694.05
2025-11-26NAMECHEAP txn_K9HZRAd -$2.91 $7,691.14
2025-11-26Flight	to	Parthenon	(Spirit	Airlines) txn_evHRQ9Z -$44.99 $7,646.15
2025-11-26Flight	from	Parthenon	(United) txn_brHZkGp -$23.01 $7,623.14
2025-11-26Westjet txn_66HOqXG -$89.73 $7,533.41
2025-11-26Porter txn_8rHrApZ -$207.09 $7,326.32
2025-11-26Wise	transfer	fee txn_rYHQb5Y -$3.18 $7,323.14
2025-11-26Flight	Ticket txn_nEHMoxa -$330.00 $6,993.14
2025-11-26Plane	Tickets	to	and	from	NYC txn_WBHAmkW -$430.00 $6,563.14
2025-11-26Flight txn_AWHxdO9 -$600.00 $5,963.14
2025-11-26Flight	ticket txn_yXHVKo9 -$200.00 $5,763.14
2025-11-26Flight txn_XGHQY9n -$287.00 $5,476.14
2025-11-26Flight	Ticket txn_GkH4B6J -$257.00 $5,219.14
2025-11-26WISECOM txn_rYHQ6dN -$47.75 $5,171.39
2025-11-27Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arianna txn_PVH5M97 $1.60 $5,172.99
2025-11-27Returning	canceled	grant	to	Astra	Celestine txn_LgHblBN $1.40 $5,174.39
2025-11-27Grant	to	nandini txn_QmHLnJn -$360.00 $4,814.39
2025-11-27Returning	canceled	grant	to	nandini txn_a8HBGQp $2.21 $4,816.60

2025-11-27Flight	tickets	to	and	from	NYC txn_R2Ho8gM -$254.96 $4,561.64
2025-11-27Flight	Ticket txn_zVHyO0y -$350.00 $4,211.64
2025-11-27Flight	from	JFK	to	RDU txn_d7HaOMg -$153.48 $4,058.16
2025-11-27Flight	from	RDU	to	EWR txn_wNHJPaM -$123.49 $3,934.67
2025-11-27Flights	to	and	from	NYC txn_8rHrgxJ -$200.00 $3,734.67
2025-11-27Train	Tickets txn_YRHK7kp -$31.00 $3,703.67
2025-11-27Plane	Tickets txn_JxHvoV6 -$523.17 $3,180.50
2025-11-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kailey	Liou txn_9KHykyw $1.40 $3,181.90
2025-11-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_0eHqZar $43.21 $3,225.11
2025-11-28Plane	tickets txn_lZHQp70 -$390.00 $2,835.11
2025-11-28Flight	to	Parthenon txn_wNHJP7e -$297.39 $2,537.72
2025-11-28Wise	transfer	fee txn_66HOebm -$2.61 $2,535.11
2025-11-28YYZ	to	LGA	Round	Trip txn_qkHXgdg -$296.83 $2,238.28
2025-11-28Wise	transfer	fee txn_nEHMGRl -$3.17 $2,235.11
2025-11-28Round	trip	flight	ticket txn_PVH5r8W -$330.00 $1,905.11
2025-11-29Grant	to	Chloe txn_BZH8LKr -$75.00 $1,830.11
2025-11-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Astra	Celestine txn_wNHJPLW $122.23 $1,952.34
2025-11-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mina	Hou txn_R2Ho8J8 $13.00 $1,965.34
2025-11-29iPad	for	Ashmita txn_2zHvpMd -$172.03 $1,793.31
2025-11-30iPad	for	Saanvi txn_zVHyOWr -$161.74 $1,631.57
2025-11-30Apple	Pencil	Pro	for	Shreya txn_0eHqZRw -$106.59 $1,524.98
2025-11-30iPad	for	Shreya txn_rYHQ650 -$149.15 $1,375.83
2025-11-30iPad	for	Nishka txn_78Hn5Kk -$161.63 $1,214.20



2025-11-30PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_qkHXgxK -$25.00 $1,189.20
2025-11-30PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_78Hn5v7 -$25.00 $1,164.20
2025-11-30PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_brHZWLN -$25.00 $1,139.20
2025-11-30PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_OXH8xvP -$25.00 $1,114.20
2025-11-30PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_8rHrg0g -$50.00 $1,064.20
2025-11-30PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_66HOeWq -$50.00 $1,014.20
2025-11-30PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_lZHQpOw -$25.00 $989.20
2025-11-30PAYPAL	*STEAM	GAMES txn_zVHyOqB -$50.00 $939.20
2025-11-308bitdo	Mouse	for	Jocelyn txn_mAHOdAB -$44.06 $895.14
2025-11-308bitdo	Mouse	for	Wafa txn_p5H075r -$44.06 $851.08
2025-11-308bitdo	Mouse	for	Ayessa txn_YRHK7RP -$38.99 $812.09
2025-11-30Chrome	Dev	License	for	Phoebe txn_MNHpLyK -$5.00 $807.09
2025-11-30Chrome	Dev	License	for	Nosrath txn_BZH8L6b -$5.00 $802.09
2025-11-30Chrome	Dev	License	for	ranaananya18 txn_LgHbqY2 -$5.00 $797.09
2025-11-30Chrome	Dev	License	for	Linqi txn_0eHqZw5 -$5.00 $792.09
2025-11-30Domain	for	Afia txn_R2Ho8X6 -$15.00 $777.09
2025-11-30Nothing	Earbuds	for	Ananya txn_OXH8xJb -$10.00 $767.09
2025-11-30Topup	of	grant	to	ranaananya18 txn_PVH5rnl -$90.00 $677.09
2025-11-30Chrome	Dev	License	for	Toshani txn_lZHQpm6 -$5.00 $672.09
2025-11-30Chrome	Dev	License	for	Esther txn_d7HaO0x -$5.00 $667.09
2025-11-30Chrome	Dev	License	for	Victoria txn_wNHJPyY -$5.00 $662.09
2025-11-30Chrome	Dev	License	for	Saanvi txn_66HOeaW -$5.00 $657.09
2025-11-30Chrome	Dev	License	for	Farah txn_8rHrgmN -$5.00 $652.09
2025-11-30Chrome	Dev	License txn_rYHQ6B0 -$5.00 $647.09
2025-11-30Chrome	Dev	License	for	Suhana txn_K9HZxnE -$5.00 $642.09
2025-11-30Chrome	Dev	License	for	Angel txn_78Hn5ek -$5.00 $637.09

2025-11-30Harmuio	Credit	for	Jessica txn_qkHXgLp -$100.00 $537.09
2025-11-30Harmuio	Credit	for	Annie txn_p5H07me -$50.00 $487.09
2025-11-30Harumio	Credit	for	Lola txn_OXH8xNb -$100.00 $387.09
2025-11-30Harumio	Credit	for	Stephanie txn_PVH5rPl -$50.00 $337.09
2025-11-30Steam	Credit	for	Ren txn_AWHx0Oy -$25.00 $312.09
2025-11-30Steam	Credit	for	Angel txn_EyHP0LJ -$25.00 $287.09
2025-11-30Steam	Credit	for	Ash txn_yXHVvoK -$25.00 $262.09
2025-11-30Steam	Credit	for	Nico txn_5wHReQe -$25.00 $237.09
2025-11-30Steam	Credit	for	Vaibhav txn_kWHP9o8 -$50.00 $187.09
2025-11-30iPad	for	Zara txn_mAHOdrp -$166.10 $20.99
2025-11-30MTA*NYCT	PAYGO	RECOVER txn_K9HZxR8 -$8.50 $12.49
2025-11-30Apple	Pencil	1st	gen	+	Pro	for	Zarin txn_66HOen8 -$196.20 -$183.71
2025-11-30Apple	Pencil	Pro	for	Sanjitha txn_BZH8Lwb -$106.46 -$290.17
2025-11-30iPad	8	for	Elroi txn_qkHXg9k -$172.13 -$462.30
2025-11-30Flipper	Zero	for	Alexa txn_8rHrgpN -$215.42 -$677.72

WITHDRAWN:	$73,189.49.	DEPOSITED:	$1,143.22. -$677.72

Athena	Initiative	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Athena	Initiative's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


